MEETING DATE:
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Case Number
1 16-00932-5-DMW

2 15-06478-5-SWH

3 16-01481-5-DMW

4 14-07105-5-DMW

5 16-01802-5-DMW

6 16-01578-5-SWH

7  16-01592-5-SWH

8 15-00037-5-SWH

9 16-02031-5-DMW

10 16-02177-5-DMW

11 16-02103-5-DMW

12 16-02155-5-DMW

13 16-02153-5-DMW

14 16-02033-5-DMW

15 16-02085-5-SWH

16 16-02265-5-SWH

17 16-02151-5-SWH
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Debtor
Emily Jean Ridgway

Celane Wilson Morgan

Justin Matthew Miller

Nancy Ann Miller

James Alexander Mason Jr.

James Edwin Wood

Michael Paul O'Brien

Yvette Dawn O'Brien

Ruben Dario De Los Santos

Timothy Graig Colie

Latasha L. Horton

Beverly Antoinette Wellman-Thiam

Nikaye Ciera Williams

Sandra Merrill Gay

Neal Kevan Purcell

Christie Joyce Purcell

Troy James Bolen

Libia C. Ojeda

Catherine Jones Palmer

Ida May Burrell

Attorney
Shawn Christopher Orcut

Pro Se

Travis Sasser

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Marty E. Miller

Travis Sasser

A. Chance Wilkinson

Ruth Allen

Koury L. Hicks

Michael W. Hopper

Michael Jacula

Robert Lewis Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Douglas Q. Wickham

H. Frank Allen

Robert Lee Roland IV

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01481&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07105&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01802&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01578&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01592&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02031&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02177&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02103&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02155&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02153&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02033&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-02091-5-SWH

16-02163-5-SWH

16-02061-5-SWH

16-02205-5-SWH

16-02093-5-DMW

16-02129-5-DMW

16-02159-5-DMW

16-02251-5-SWH

16-02079-5-DMW

16-02235-5-SWH

16-02225-5-DMW

16-02017-5-SWH

16-02097-5-SWH

16-02253-5-SWH

16-02143-5-SWH

16-02099-5-SWH

16-02179-5-DMW

16-02195-5-SWH

16-02266-5-SWH

16-00673-5-DMW

Debtor
Travis Craig Byrd

Debra F. McCoy

Joyce Jeffreys Whitley

Anthony Lance Pulcastro

Audrey Shally King

Marie Elizabeth Kelly

Robert Dale Scales

Barbara Helen Gallis

Brenda Lee Thornton

Teresa Sabrina Macko

Jennifer E Hartman

Matthew David Herndon

Christopher Todd Fowler

Gerald Arthur Johnston

Christopher Joseph Lutz

Jackie Randolph Powell

John Bagby Marks

Lula Ann Pope

Michael David Sizemore

Leebron Properties, Inc.

Attorney
David F. Mills

A. Chance Wilkinson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcult

A. Chance Wilkinson

Danny Bradford

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02091&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02163&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02061&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02129&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02159&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02251&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02079&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02235&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02225&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02017&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02097&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02253&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02143&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02099&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02179&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02195&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-02130-5-SWH

14-02605-5-SWH

16-02036-5-DMW

11-06523-8-SWH

16-02188-5-SWH

16-02142-5-DMW

16-02214-5-SWH

16-02024-5-SWH

16-02166-5-SWH

16-02040-5-DMW

16-02008-5-DMW

16-02054-5-DMW

16-02138-5-SWH

16-02228-5-SWH

16-02250-5-DMW

16-02220-5-DMW

16-02150-5-SWH

16-02202-5-SWH

16-02106-5-DMW

16-02232-5-DMW

Debtor
Dorothy M Gibbons

Robert Edward Jones
Florine P. Jones

Brett Justin Conley
Kristi Laws Conley

Thomas Matthew Reece Sr
Laura Ann Reece

Richard Michael Saltares
Jessica Saltares

Daniel Thorne Sullivan
William Haywood Whitley
Patsy Ann Whitley

Karla Nicole Findeisen

Michelle Anne Higginbotham

Nahm Gew Sin

David Paul Murphy

Sharon Judy Murphy

William Ray Beasley I
Darla Jean Giffen Beasley

Amy Michelle Kovacs

Renee Kristine Welsh

Carolyn Gale Decker

James Lantei Levett

Patricia Ann Levett

Clifton Rand Edmundson
Karla Yolanda Edmundson
Tashana Latoya Bullock

Patricia Mary Hurlman

Jami Lynn Morse

Attorney

Larry E. Norman

Michael B. Sosna

Brenton D. Adams

Christian Bennett Felden

Michael W. Hopper

Chris Kremer

David F. Mills

Richard D Sparkman

Jeffrey Guy Weber

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcult

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02130&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02605&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02036&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06523&year=11&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02188&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02142&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02214&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02024&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02166&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02040&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02008&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02054&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02138&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02228&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02250&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02220&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02150&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02202&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02106&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02232&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-02010-5-SWH

16-02168-5-SWH

16-02030-5-DMW

16-02196-5-SWH

16-02162-5-SWH

16-02084-5-SWH

16-02264-5-DMW

14-01175-5-SWH

14-04383-5-DMW

16-02140-5-SWH

16-01417-5-SWH

16-02120-5-SWH

16-02190-5-DMW

Debtor

Kylin Lawrence Sullivan

Joseph Oneal Denton

Aishia Laney Denton

David J. DiRaimondo

Kimberly L. Hagins

Viriato A. Cunillera

Janelle Jill Brienzi

Mary Disler MacArthur

Sherry Ann Matthews

Dasheen Eurydice Howard

Richard Briggs Keyworth

Kelley Gilbert Adams

Corrie V. Lanier

Mona Hashemi

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04383&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02140&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01417&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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